

ITEM NO.107 (PH)

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 8895/2012

PRINC. SEC. , GOVT. OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

RAGINI NARAYAN & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

[WITH APPLN.(S) FOR IMPEADING PARTY AND DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION
TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS]

Date : 01/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Vijaykumar Paradeshi, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Gaur, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Srinivas Rao, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Badri, Adv.
Ms. Pritha Srikumar, Adv.
Mr. Sharad Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Nayantara Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

List the matters for further hearing on Wednesday
i.e. 7th September, 2016.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER